
Show # 26900 Go: 1

Place Country

1 102 544134 32787 33113 AUT 150 $2291,68

2 122 535434 2174 34885 AUT 148 $1782,42

3 119 531496 2174 46239 AUT 146 $1018,53

4 126 537722 19244 48677 USA 145,5

5 144 543748 29843 CZ 142

6 127 547571 19244 48677 USA 141

99 101 542847 1710 47307 AUT 0

NRHA OPEN                                                                  Judges: Janette Steffl, Anthony Ward

Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Open

Pattern: 9

# of Entries: 7 # Shown: 7 Entry Fee: 160 Trophy Fee: 445 Money Added: 5000 Percent Retained: 50%

Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA
Membership # Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA
Membership # Score Prize money

A Sparkling Glo Markus Morawitz J H Peter Eichberger

Chic N Roost Rudi Kronsteiner Priscilla Jacquard

Skeets Dun Rudi Kronsteiner Andrea Castrucci

Lean With Hollywood Clint Ramsey Katarzyna Roleska

Holi Jac Daniels Tomas Martinek Ilona Cervenkova

Wimpys Minx Clint Ramsey Katarzyna Roleska

Laredo Whiz Dennis Schulz Saad El Din Hadj Abdou

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec



Show # 26900 Go: 1

# Shown: 11

Place Country

1 100 536436 40885 40884 AUT
143 $451,30

2 144 543748 29843 CZ
142,5 $338,48

3 126 537722 19244 48677 USA
142 $225,65

4 128 538531 19244 48677 USA
141,5 $112,83

5 143 550271 29843 57693 CZ
139,5

5 109 537485 53636 47573 CZ
139,5

7 145 531884 56316 1361 PL
137

8 206 555282 59893 59893 PL 128

99 133 527829 40247 56503 PL 0

99 208 544063 53145 53145 PL
0

99 124 554424 Łukasz Czechowicz 59385 Paweł Czechowicz 5938 6 PL
0

NRHA Intermediate Open                                                                 Judges: Janette Steffl, Anthony Ward

Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Intermediate Open

Pattern: 10

# of Entries: 11 Entry Fee: 50 Trophy Fee: 280 Money Added: 1000 Percent Retained: 50%

Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA
Membership # Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA
Membership # Score Prize money

Jac That Out Gerald Freitag Judith Ernst

Holi Jac Daniels Tomas Martinek Ilona Cervenkova

Lean With Hollywood Clint Ramsey Katarzyna Roleska

Shining Whiz Clint Ramsey Katarzyna Roleska

Rocky Top Princess Tomas Martinek Jaroslav Kadlec

Smart Little Joker Ondrej Slamjak Tomas Slamjak

Mr Sparkle Joe Tomasz Turkowski Francesco Arrighi

Tiffany O Jac Karolina Huszczy ńska Karolina Huszczy ńska

KS Whizaway Aleksander Jarmuła Dorota El Ŝbieciak

Poco Jolly Jumper Robert Nejdora Robert Nejdora

MS Tidy Whiz

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec



Show # 26900 Go: 1

Place Country

1 100 536436 40885 40884 AUT 145,5 $250,75

2 144 543748 29843 CZ 142 $199,13

3 109 537485 53636 47573 CZ 141 $147,5

4 143 550271 29843 57693 CZ 140,5 $73,75

5 201 550828 56316 51430 PL 139 $66,38

6 133 527829 40247 56503 PL 138

7 129 536530 Adrian Motyka 52554 Paulina Garbarz 59030 PL 137,5

8 139 548872 Małgorzata Sta śko 56167 Małgorzata Sta śko 56167 PL 131,5

9 208 544063 53145 53145 PL 131

10 141 543435 57856 57856 NL 127,5

11 113 550286 59276 59276 CZ 122

99 147 544759 38972 Jacek Michałek 53815 PL 0

99 207 555282 53561 59893 PL 0

99 210 535434 29843 34885 CZ SCRATCH

99 211 531884 51680 1361 PL SCRATCH

NRHA Limited Open                                                            Judges: Janette Steffl, Anthony Ward

Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Limited Open

Pattern: 6

# of Entries: 15 # Shown: 13 Entry Fee: 40 Trophy Fee: 100 Money Added: 500 Percent Retained: 50%

Exhibitor# Horse Name License # Rider Name
NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner
NRHA

Membership # Score Prize Money

Jac That Out Gerald Freitag Judith Ernst

Holi Jac Daniels Tomas Martinek Ilona Cervenkova

Smart Little Joker Ondrej Slamjak Tomas Slamjak

Rocky Top Princess Tomas Martinek Jaroslav Kadlec

Dots Magnum Tomasz Turkowski Anna Der ędowska

KS Whizaway Aleksander Jarmuła Dorota El Ŝbieciak

Gunners Blue Eyed Kid

WE Peppy Magnolia

Poco Jolly Jumper Robert Nejdora Robert Nejdora

Just Mr Hollypeps Gerrit Van Wijngaarden Gerrit Van W ijngaarden

KR Happy Hour Miroslav Dolezal Miroslav Dolezal

Mimis Hot Love Oliver Ma ńczak

Tiffany O Jac Ewelina Zo ń Karolina Huszczy ńska

Chic N Roost Tomas Martinek Priscilla Jacquard

Mr Sparkle Joe Stefan Der ędowski Francesco Arrighi

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec



Show # 26900 Go: 1

Place Country

1 118 531496 46239 46239 ITA 144 $803,55

2 120 544835 39926 43579 UK 142,5 $638,11

3 104 548653 56373 56373 CZ 138,5 $472,68

4 121 550741 43475 43475 GER 138 $236,34

5 103 536386 25635 25635 AUT 137,5 $212,70

6 109 537485 53636 47573 CZ 137

7 148 542681 51680 53099 PL 134

8 123 544929 Łukasz Czechowicz 59385 Paweł Czechowicz 5938 6 PL 133,5

9 105 545513 44790 44790 CZ 133

10 113 550286 59276 59276 CZ 129,5

99 202 550828 51430 51430 PL 0

NRHA Non Pro                                                                  Judges: Janette Steffl, Anthony Ward

Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Non Pro

Pattern: 9

# of Entries: 11 # Shown: Entry Fee: 110 Trophy Fee: 445 Money Added: 2000 Percent Retained: 50%

Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA
Membership # Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA
Membership # Score Prize money

Skeets Dun Andrea Castrucci Andrea Castrucci

Jac Wonders Who Tammy Greaves Patricia Greaves

SK Smart Boomernic Jonas Bujnoch Jonas Bujnoch

Peppy Olena Chex Jan Tobias Kock Jan Tobias Kock

Genuine Dry Peppy Sandra Friesenbiller Sandra Friesen biller

Smart Little Joker Ondrej Slamjak Tomas Slamjak

ARC Chic Me Bright Stefan Der ędowski Color Invest A & S Deredowscy

Arcletic Jac

OH That Whiz Milan Orel Milan Orel

KR Happy Hour Miroslav Dolezal Miroslav Dolezal

Dots Magnum Anna Der ędowska Anna Dr ędowska

Enclosed is $                               (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec



Show # 16900 Go: 1

Place Prize money

1 117 547353 2174 59144 AUT 143,5 $263,67

2 116 551049 2174 58849 AUT 142,5 $209,39

3 132 547945 19244 48677 USA 140,5 $155,10

4 100 536436 40885 40884 AUT 138,5 $77,55

5 146 538448 56316 53099 PL 137,5 $69,80

6 123 544929 Łukasz Czechowicz 59385 Paweł Czechowicz 5938 6 PL 135

7 135 546397 56504 56503 PL 134,5

8 147 544759 38972 Jacek Michałek 53815 PL 134

9 113 550286 59276 59276 CZ
131,5

10 137 556391 40247 Leszek Stawicki 60353 PL
130,5

11 141 543435 57856 57856 NL 129,5

12 112 554456 59275 40671 CZ 128,5

13 136 554602 40247 40247 PL 128

13 140 548872 40247 Małgorzata Sta śko 56167 PL 128

15 208 544063 53145 53145 PL 124,5

99 143 550271 29843 57693 CZ 0

99 125 543461 58535 Piotr Rudnicki 46515 CZ 0

NRHA Novice Horse Open                                                                  Judges: Janette Steffl, Anthony Ward

Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Novice Horse Open

Pattern: 7

# of Entries: 16 # Shown: Entry Fee: 40 Trophy Fee: 100 Money Added: 500 Percent Retained: 50%

Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA
Membership # Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA
Membership # Conutry Score

Gk Hollywoodshowtime Rudi Kronsteiner Shooting Star Q uarter Horses

AB Lady Topsailena Rudi Kronsteiner Marco Franchini

HP Pebbles Sail On Clint Ramsey Katarzyna Roleska

Jac That Out Gerald Freitag Judith Ernst

Frozen Night Mare Tomasz Turkowski Color Invest A & S  Deredowscy

Arcletic Jac

Brodaniac Whiz Anna El Ŝbieciak Dorota El Ŝbieciak

Mimis Hot Love Oliver Ma ńczak

KR Happy Hour Miroslav Dolezal Miroslav Dolezal

Major N Smart Aleksander Jarmuła

Just Mr Hollypeps Gerrit Van Wyngaarden Gerrit Van Wy ngaarden

Golden High Brow Jac Daniela Dolezalova Vlastimil Sed lacek

Flames O Rima Aleksander Jarmuła Aleksander Jarmuła

WE Peppy Magnolia Aleksander Jarmuła

Poco Jolly Jumper Robert Nejdora Robert Nejdora

Rocky Top Princess Tomas Martinek Jaroslav Kadlec

Dualenas Dunnit Katerina Valaskova

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec



Show # 26900 Go: 1

# Shown: 11

Place Country

1 117 547353 2174 59144 AUT
143,5 $264,60

2 116 551049 2174 58849 AUT 140,5 $198,45

3 132 547945 19244 48677 USA 140 $132,30

4 137 556391 40247 Leszek Stawicki 60353 PL 138,5 $66,15

5 123 544929 Łukasz Czechowicz 59285 Paweł Czechowicz 5938 6 PL 137,5

6 108 554311 56416 59323 PL 135

7 136 554602 40247 40247 PL 133,5

8 142 555106 59630 59630 PL 120,5

9 110 553822 33029 56372 CZ 115,5

99 209 554606 Karol Bryła 45174 Karol Bryła 45174 PL 0

99 111 533895 46808 33029 CZ

NRHA SBH Open                                                                  Judges: Janette Steffl, Anthony Ward

Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Snaffle Bit/Hackamore Open

Pattern: 4

# of Entries: 11 Entry Fee: 40 Trophy Fee: 100 Money Added: 500 Percent Retained: 50%

Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA
Membership # Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA
Membership # Score Prize Money

Gk 
Hollywoodshowtime Rudi Kronsteiner Shooting Star Quarter 

Horses

AB Lady Topsailena Rudi Kronsteiner Marco Franchini

HP Pebbles Sail On Clint Ramsey Katarzyna Roleska

Major N Smart Aleksander Jarmuła

Arcletic Jac

White Miles Pepper Zuzanna Zwierzchowska Jacek Zwierz chowski

Flames O Rima Aleksander Jarmuła Aleksander Jarmuła

Valleys BH Jack Alicja Świerzewicz Alicja Świerzewicz

Sayos Shining Chex Klara Salkova Milan Malik

Tarilena Okie Doc

Sheza Ninos Chex Hynek Fister Klara Salkova No score

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec



Show # 26900 Go: 1

Place Country

1 150 538420 51430 51430 PL 134

2 204 555265 Gabriela Pacyna 59874 Barbara Pacyna 59966 PL 132,5

3 114 553917 55593 33029 CZ 132

4 124 554424 Łukasz Czechowicz 59385 Paweł Czechowicz 5938 6 PL 129,5

99 134 554600 56504 56503 PL 0

NRHA Youth 13&under                                                                  Judges: Janette Steffl, Anthony Ward

Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Youth 13&under

Pattern: 5

# of Entries: 5 # Shown: 5 Entry Fee: 10 Trophy Fee: 43 Money Added: Percent Retained:

Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA
Membership # Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA
Membership # Score

Abby Oak Ley Zuzanna Der ędowska Anna Der ędowska

Valleys BH Whiz

NA Smartin Daughter Brenda Lesniczakova Klara Salkova

MS Tidy Whiz

Whiz A Woody Anna El Ŝbieciak Dorota El Ŝbieciak

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec



Show # 26900 Go: 1

# Shown: 8

Place Country

1 115 554526 51296 51296 PL 139

2 149 538420 51430 51430 PL 137

3 107 549052 56416 56415 PL 135,5

4 130 536530 Paulina Garbarz 59030 Paulina Garbarz 59030 PL 134

5 131 549128 56454 56840 PL 131

6 142 555106 59630 59630 PL 127,5

7 203 550241 59904 59905 PL 123

99 138 529047 59543 40247 PL 0

NRHA Youth 14-18                                                                Judges: Janette Steffl, Anthony Ward

Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Youth 14-18

Pattern: 5

# of Entries: 8 Entry Fee: 10 Trophy Fee: 43 Money Added: Percent Retained:

Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA
Membership # Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA
Membership #

Gently Player Kate Szuma ńska Kate Szuma ńska

Abby Oak Ley Anna Der ędowska Anna Der ędowska

Diamond Betsy Bear Zuzanna Zwierzchowska Joanna Zwier zchowska

Gunners Blue Eyed Kid

Jac Out Freckles Blanka Ku źniak Stanislawa Kuzniak

Valleys BH Jack Alicja Świerzewicz Alicja Świerzewicz

Diesel Chic Irma Kubzdela Tatiana Mularek-Kubzdela

Customize Kit Suzanna Jarmuła Aleksander Jarmuła

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec



Show # 26900 Go: 1

Place Country

1 131 549128 56454 56840 PL 139,5 $33,63

2 115 554526 51296 51296 PL 139 $25,22

3 146 538448 56316 53099 PL 138,5 $16,82

3 107 549052 56416 56415 PL 138,5 $8,41

5 130 536530 Paulina Garbarz 59030 Paulina Garbarz 59030 PL 136

6 139 548872 Małgorzata Sta śko 56167 Małgorzata Sta śko 56167 PL 132

7 112 555280 59275 40671 CZ 130,5

8 113 550286 59276 59276 CZ 127,5

9 205 555266 Ireneusz Pacyna 59968 Ireneusz Pacyna 59968 PL 126

10 211 531884 51680 1361 PL 123,5

99 149 538420 51430 51430 PL 0

99 135 546397 56504 56503 PL SCRATCH

NRHA Rookie                                                                  Judges: Janette Steffl, Anthony Ward

Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Rookie Level2

Pattern: 8

# of Entries: 12 # Shown: 11 Entry Fee: 20 Trophy Fee: 43 Money Added: Jackpot Percent Retained: 50%

Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA
Membership # Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA
Membership # Score Prize money

Jac Out Freckles Blanka Ku źniak Stanislawa Kuzniak

Gently Player Kate Szuma ńska Kate Szuma ńska

Frozen Night Mare Tomasz Turkowski Color Invest A & S  Deredowscy

Diamond Betsy Bear Zuzanna Zwierzchowska Joanna Zwier zchowska

Gunners Blue Eyed Kid

We Peppy Magnolia

Golden High Brow Jac Daniela Dolezalova Vlastimil Sed lacek

KR Happy Hour Miroslav Dolezal Miroslav Dolezal

Tardy Hotrodder

Mr Sparkle Joe Stefan Der ędowski Francesco Arrighi

Abby Oak Ley Anna Der ędowska Anna Der ędowska

Brodaniac Whiz Anna El Ŝbieciak Dorota El Ŝbieciak

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec



Show # 26900 Go: 1

Place Country

1 115 554526 51296 51296 PL 137 38,5

1 139 548872 Małgorzata Sta śko 56167 Małgorzata Sta śko 56167 PL 137 38,5

3 106 553917 33029 33029 CZ 136,5 22

4 108 554311 56416 59323 PL 134 11

5 138 529047 59543 40247 PL 132,5

6 134 554600 56504 56503 PL 131,5

7 206 555282 59893 59893 PL 129,5

8 112 555280 59275 40671 CZ 127

9 203 550241 59904 59905 PL 116

10 204 555265 Gabriela Pacyna 59874 Barbara Pacyna 59966 PL 109,5

99 202 550828 51430 51430 PL 0

Ladies Saturday                                                                  Judges: Janette Steffl, Anthony Ward

Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Ladies

Pattern: 6

# of Entries: 11 # Shown: Entry Fee: 20 Trophy Fee: Money Added: Jackpot Percent Retained: 50%

Exhibitor
# Horse Name License # Rider Name

NRHA
Membership # Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA
Membership # Score Prize money

Gently Player Kate Szuma ńska Kate Szuma ńska

We Peppy Magnolia

NA Smartin Daughter Klara Salkova Klara Salkova

White Miles Pepper Zuzanna Zwierzchowska Jacek Zwierz chowski

Customize Kit Suzanna Jarmuła Aleksander Jarmuła

Whiz A Woody Anna El Ŝbieciak Dorota El Ŝbieciak

Tiffany O Jac Karolina Huszczy ńska Karolina Huszczy ńska

Golden High Brow Jac Daniela Dolezalova Vlastimil Sed lacek

Diesel Chic Irma Kubzdela Tatiana Mularek-Kubzdela

Valleys BH Whiz

Dots Magnum Anna Der ędowska Anna Der ędowska

Enclosed is $                                 (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec



Show # 26908 Go: 1

Country

1 117 547353 2174 59144 AUT 146 $1434,43

2 116 551049 2174 58849 AUT 143 $876,6

2 132 547945 19244 48677 USA 143 $876,6

4 127 547571 19244 48677 USA 142,5

5 111 533895 46808 33029 CZ 139

6 110 553822 33029 56372 CZ 138

7 106 553917 33029 33029 CZ 137

NRHA Open Futurity                                                                Judges: Janette Steffl, Anthony Ward

Location: Stare Zukowice Class: Open Futurity

Pattern: 9

# of Entries: 7 # Shown: 7 Entry Fee: 120 Trophy Fee: 445 Money Added: 3000 Percent Retained: 50%

Draw
Exhibitor

# Horse Name License # Rider Name
NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA
Membership 

# Score Prize Money

Gk Hollywoodshowtime Rudi Kronsteiner Shooting Star Q uarter Horses

AB Lady Topsailena Rudi Kronsteiner Marco Franchini

HP Pebbles Sail On Clint Ramsey Katarzyna Roleska

Wimpys Minx Clint Ramsey Katarzyna Roleska

Sheza Ninos Chex Hynek Fister Klara Salkova

Sayos Shining Chex Klara Salkova Milan Malik

NA Smartin Daughter Klara Salkova Klara Salkova

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec



Show # 26908 Go: 1

Country

1 121 550741 43475 43475 GER 142,5 $1200

2 104 548653 56373 56373 CZ 140,5 $800

3 114 553917 55593 33029 CZ 128,5

99 209 554606 Karol Bryła 45174 Karol Bryła 45174 PL

NRHA Non Pro Futurity                                              Judges: Janette Steffl, Anthony Ward

Location: Stare Zukowice Class:Non Pro Futurity

Pattern: 9

# of Entries: 4 # Shown: 3 Entry Fee: 110 Trophy Fee: 445 Money Added: 2000 Percent Retained: 50%

Draw
Exhibitor

# Horse Name License # Rider Name
NRHA

Membership # Owner/Co-Owner

NRHA
Membership 

# Score Prize money

Peppy Olena Chex Jan Tobias Kock Jan Tobias Kock

SK Smart Boomernic Jonas Bujnoch Jonas Bujnoch

NA Smartin Daughter Brenda Lesniczakova Klara Salkova

Tarilena Oky Doc Scratch

Enclosed is $                                  (5% of entry fees).  Show Secretary: Katarzyna Pec                                                                     Completed by: Katarzyna Pec


